Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Allen - (1108660) - Southwold Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:23.69
5:24.76
5:31.38
5:32.83
5:44.42

5:44.67

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:23.69
5:31.38
5:24.76
5:32.83
5:44.42

5:44.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

281
279
262
259
234
233

WA Pts

281
262
279
259
234
233

Round

Round

Date

08/12/21
23/01/20
04/07/21
01/12/19
21/07/19
07/04/19

Date

08/12/21
04/07/21
23/01/20
01/12/19
21/07/19
07/04/19

Meet

Southwold SC Club Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Southwold Swimming Club

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Southwold SC Club Championships
Southwold Swimming Club

Gloucester County Championships
County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Yate LC

Gloucester

Yate Leisure Centre
Gloucester
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre

Venue

Yate LC

Yate Leisure Centre
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Southwold 2

0
Southwold 3
Southwold 3
Southwold 3

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
Southwold 2
Southwold 3
Southwold 3
Southwold 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



