Harry Allen - (1108660) - Southwold Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:23.69	281	F	08/12/21	Southwold SC Club Championships	Yate LC		4
5:24.76	279	F	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
5:31.38	262	F	04/07/21	Southwold Swimming Club	Yate Leisure Centre		0
5:32.83	259	F	01/12/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Southwold	3
5:44.42	234	F	21/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
5:44.67	233	F	07/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Southwold	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:23.69	281	F	08/12/21	Southwold SC Club Championships	Yate LC		4
5:31.38	262	F	04/07/21	Southwold Swimming Club	Yate Leisure Centre		0
5:24.76	279	F	23/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Southwold	2
5:32.83	259	F	01/12/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Southwold	3
5:44.42	234	F	21/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Southwold	3
5:44.67	233	F	07/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Southwold	3